
- - _ . _ -_

-- ()
,( 3. con i n ACi .O coo <. r .a.oe s m u,

*

. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1 12
-

..

3. o m i.vL OAi 4. avaan.ii ON.+unCeuut Mm. NO. onOuci ,:0. ,,1 e,,w.,,
xAwwoom t<, Oon .cAi .oN No.

AUG z 61992.six (6) T. AOuiNin Enu> ov nr othe ts.n sura es conc i.a.ssuu,uv cgoc

U.S. ibelear Regulatory Ccmtssion
Division of Contracts & PrTporty th wntf

Wshington, DC 20%S
w

(/) 9A. AMLrtr)MLNi OF bOLIC41 Al BON NO.
e'NAMC AND AOOHLM Of CONT HACTOR (No atreef. county. State and Elf Code) --

Computer Associate's International
(Formerly Cullinet Software, Inc.)

ro.DAuO < sus srsu su1 Computer Associates Plaza
Islandia, NY 11788-7000

10A.MOOtFICATION OF CONTRAC1/OROCa
"'

Principal Investigator / Technical
Contcet: Peter Barbera NRC-33-85-312

aoa.DAiCD<susersu ns
Telephone No. (516) 342-2021 08-01-86-

|rACILITY CODE
,

CooE
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIESTO AMENOMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS . ~

is cewnded is not ex.
The abow numbetvd solidtation is amended as set forth in Itam 14. The hour and date specified for vedelpt of Offers

tendnd.
Offers 'nust acknowledge recm!pt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the soucitation or as emended, by one of the following nwthods:

copies of the amendment: (b) Dy scinowledging receipt of this amendment on eeds copy of the offer
(a) Dy completing item 0 and 15.and toturning
submitte:f; or ic) Oy seperate letter er telegram which includes e reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDG.
MENT TO DE RECElVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECElPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULTIN ftEJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this emerdment you desire to change en offer streedy submitted,such change may be made by televam or
letter.provided eact- telegram or letter makes reference to the soGcitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the openleg hour etd date specified.
12. ACCOUN14NG AND APPHOPHIAllON DAT A of rega dred)

8&R NO.: 80-20-23-02 FIN NO.: 01225 Deobligate: $6,427.40

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS / ORDERS.
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT / ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

O H CT 08 I C 1 r O tM .

D.THE ADOVE NUMDCRFO CONTR ACT/ORDCH IS MOOtFICD 10 AFFLCCT T HC ADMINISTR ATIVC CHAh ^ 15 (such es changea da peping office.
eperopriation date. etc.; LCT FORTH IN ITEM t4. Puf450 ANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(tQ.

C. THl$ LUPPLEMENT AL AGHELMLNT 45 t.NT ERED INTO 4%J450 ANT 10 AU'iHOR41Y OF s

0. 01 HL H (Spectiv type of modalscetson and eu thorsty)

dification based on Final Payment madh to contractor April 1,1986
_L Unilateral flo

D is , equi <ea to isn inis oocumeni ona <ciu<o . -

COgies io ine isso;no oitice.
X is not.E. lMPORTANT: Contractor

34. 00$CHtPT 00N Of AMLNOMLNT/MOutfICAllON (Orgonhed by UCFsectson Avedings, secluding scheitetson/contruct autdect tnetter sphere feamitde.)

The purpose of this modification is to deobligate er. cess funds remaining under this
The contractor has completed all requirements requested by the Governmentcontract.

at a total cost of $314,942.60. The Government has paid the contractor $314,942.60

for all services rendered.

"" "" UU U" D0#
9210190264 920826 .hPDR CONTR rn

ih INRC-33-85-312 PDR

and in tuH force
Cnept as providers heretti, att terrns and condidons of trve document referenced in stern 9 A or 20 A, as heretotore changed, femains unchange
ano et tect. 3(.A, N AML AND YtTLL OF CON T R ACTING Of F4CLR (Type or print)
IS A. N AME AND 181 LL Of LaGNLH (npe or printf

Ma P O MattiiL _ ___
. mm

15c. O A f(MEthib [[t Nil [U lA} .
p th ./M - fttC DAE _5MsN U)

s So. CONinncion/of r t non M ,< ) rMU26 '

[/ /s~ g

/(S[gnpiure of ContrdetTng Offscer)(Sstneture of person authorhed to sign)

STAND AilD l'ORM 30 (HCv. lo e 3)30-105NSN 7540 01152 707o Ps eu r it.e d t>y G d A

_
- - .. - _ _ _ . _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _



. . . _ . = . . - . . . - . . .

r $
'

~

.*.
.

Contract No. Nrc-33-85-312
Modification No. 6
Page 2 of 2

Therefore, the total cost of supplies / services is reduced by $6,427.40
from $321,370.00 to $314,942.60.

Block 15G, Totol Amount of Contract, on the award contract page (SF 26)
is revised to read as 5314,942.60.

All terms and conditions under this contract remain unchanged. ,

A sunnary of obligations for this contract, from awar'd date through the ,

date of this action is given below:

Total FY 1985 -- Obligation Amount ------- $321,370.00
Total FY 1992 -- Deobligation Amount ----- 6,427.40

---- $314,942.60Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations ---

This nodification deobligate FY1992 funds in the amount of $b,427.40.

.

.

b

'' r- r _ ,


